
Ghatampur Branch

Date: 09/01/2020

Name :  ABHISHEK SINGH S/O YOGENDRA PAL                                                 

Address :  JAWAHAR NAGAR WEST
   GHATAMPUR, KANPUR NAGAR .
   GHATAMPUR (U.P.)

Account No : 698510110002450

Customer ID : 124445775

Account Type : Savings Account

IFSC Code : BKID0006985

MICR Code : Account Statement: For the period December 01, 2019 to January 31, 2020

Sl No Txn Date Description Cheque No Withdrawal Deposits Balance
(in Rs.) (in Rs.) (in Rs.)

1 01-12-2019 BUPI/933544243588/01-12-2019
20:52:51/UPI

                1.00 5.14

2 02-12-2019 933443927172/2019-11-30/UPI/TC                 3,500.00 3,505.14
3 02-12-2019 BUPI/933639982398/02-12-2019

15:27:58/UPI
                3,461.80 43.34

4 02-12-2019 BUPI/933639988324/02-12-2019
15:27:58/UPI

                2,000.00 2,043.34

5 02-12-2019 MEDR/PTM*PAYTM   /966172/                 194.00 1,849.34
6 03-12-2019 IMPS/933711092394/RAZORPAY

SOFTWA
                4,000.00 5,849.34

7 03-12-2019 StUBP-91105278/                 5,081.76 767.58
8 03-12-2019 IMPS/933711102433/RAZORPAY

SOFTWA
                6,480.00 7,247.58

9 03-12-2019 BUPI/933736791755/03-12-2019
12:14:00/UPI

                1.00 7,246.58

10 03-12-2019 BUPI/933736811172/03-12-2019
12:15:07/UPI

                2,550.00 4,696.58

11 03-12-2019 IMPS/933713577588/INSTANT PAY
IND

                1.00 4,697.58

12 03-12-2019 IMPS/933717464269/ONION CREDIT
PV

                2,497.00 7,194.58

13 03-12-2019 933718516653//WDL/  BBU                 6,000.00 1,194.58
14 03-12-2019 RRN 933416184089- 30/11/2019                 2,004.00 3,198.58
15 03-12-2019 IMPS/933722010672/Anand property                 900.00 4,098.58
16 04-12-2019 BUPI/933824463203/04-12-2019

00:31:29/UPI
                50.00 4,148.58

17 04-12-2019 BUPI/933800366042/04-12-2019
00:34:18/UPI

                4,046.00 102.58

18 05-12-2019 IMPS/933908156292/ABHISHEK SINGH                 2,265.00 2,367.58
19 05-12-2019 BUPI/933932377449/05-12-2019

08:50:06/UPI
                1,000.00 1,367.58

20 05-12-2019 BUPI/933934808380/05-12-2019
10:48:21/UPI

                143.00 1,224.58

21 05-12-2019 BUPI/933942159459/05-12-2019
18:12:02/UPI

                50.00 1,174.58

22 05-12-2019 933918001017/INTEGRA                 6,000.00 7,174.58
23 05-12-2019 933918001050/INTEGRA                 6,000.00 13,174.58
24 05-12-2019 933918001072/INTEGRA                 8,000.00 21,174.58
25 05-12-2019 BUPI/933942625969/05-12-2019

18:35:15/UPI
                100.00 21,074.58

26 05-12-2019 BUPI/933942660938/05-12-2019
18:36:58/UPI

                9,900.00 11,174.58

27 05-12-2019 BUPI/933942665617/05-12-2019
18:37:18/UPI

                10,000.00 1,174.58

28 06-12-2019 BUPI/934032987274/06-12-2019
08:20:47/UPI

                2,000.00 3,174.58

29 06-12-2019 StUBP-91259082/                 3,067.33 107.25
30 06-12-2019 IMPS/934008390291/RAZORPAY

SOFTWA
                3,133.16 3,240.41



Sl No Txn Date Description Cheque No Withdrawal Deposits Balance
(in Rs.) (in Rs.) (in Rs.)

31 06-12-2019 BUPI/934037234485/06-12-2019
13:11:02/UPI

                3,100.00 6,340.41

32 06-12-2019 BUPI/934040872762/06-12-2019
16:49:10/UPI

                50.00 6,390.41

33 06-12-2019 BUPI/934042830129/06-12-2019
18:45:29/UPI

                5,000.00 1,390.41

34 06-12-2019 BUPI/934042952941/06-12-2019
18:51:58/UPI

                500.00 890.41

35 06-12-2019 BUPI/934042048162/06-12-2019
18:56:45/UPI

                200.00 1,090.41

36 07-12-2019 BUPI/934134699484/07-12-2019
10:34:10/UPI

                1,000.00 90.41

37 09-12-2019 IMPS/934314431124/RAZORPAY
SOFTWA

                2,004.00 2,094.41

38 09-12-2019 BUPI/934338427762/09-12-2019
14:30:41/UPI

                1,500.00 3,594.41

39 09-12-2019 BUPI/934338435205/09-12-2019
14:31:29/UPI

                75.00 3,669.41

40 09-12-2019 IMPS/934318163149/ONION CREDIT
PV

                2,646.00 6,315.41

41 09-12-2019 BUPI/934343303402/09-12-2019
19:48:02/UPI

                2,000.00 8,315.41

42 09-12-2019 StUBP-91439204/                 8,000.00 315.41
43 10-12-2019 IMPS/934411046655/RAZORPAY

SOFTWA
                1,669.60 1,985.01

44 10-12-2019 BUPI/934435063672/10-12-2019
11:02:52/UPI

                300.00 1,685.01

45 10-12-2019 IMPS/934411170978/MONEED
TECHNICA

                7,960.00 9,645.01

46 10-12-2019 IMPS/934412146732/RAZORPAY
SOFTWA

                1,200.00 10,845.01

47 10-12-2019 BUPI/934438391298/10-12-2019
14:32:23/UPI

                4,000.00 6,845.01

48 10-12-2019 MEDR/PAYTM       /754979/                 2,000.00 4,845.01
49 10-12-2019 MEDR/PTM*PAYTM   /830363/                 278.00 4,567.01
50 10-12-2019 BUPI/934440250180/10-12-2019

16:04:08/UPI
                1,000.00 3,567.01

51 10-12-2019 BUPI/934441331639/10-12-2019
17:42:55/UPI

                3,200.00 367.01

52 10-12-2019 BUPI/934443900076/10-12-2019
19:34:10/UPI

                190.00 557.01

53 10-12-2019 BUPI/934476237400/10-12-2019
19:39:23/UPI

                35.00 592.01

54 10-12-2019 StUBP-91495196/                 589.00 3.01
55 11-12-2019 934518000575/INTEGRA                 5,000.00 5,003.01
56 11-12-2019 BUPI/934546640155/11-12-2019

22:10:24/UPI
                2,560.00 2,443.01

57 11-12-2019 StUBP-91551237/                 2,417.00 26.01
58 11-12-2019 IMPS/934522740944/ABHISHEK SINGH                 2,270.00 2,296.01
59 11-12-2019 StUBP-91551386/                 1,447.00 849.01
60 11-12-2019 IMPS/934522312099/RAZORPAY

SOFTWA
                1,400.00 2,249.01

61 11-12-2019 StUBP-91551495/                 2,140.00 109.01
62 12-12-2019 BUPI/934547282175/11-12-2019

23:52:22/UPI
                100.00 9.01

63 12-12-2019 IMPS/934600942561/PAYTM MONEY
LIM

                1.00 10.01

64 12-12-2019 IMPS/934609456166/RAZORPAY
SOFTWA

                1,669.60 1,679.61



Sl No Txn Date Description Cheque No Withdrawal Deposits Balance
(in Rs.) (in Rs.) (in Rs.)

65 12-12-2019 IMPS/934611045138/RAZORPAY
SOFTWA

                2,004.00 3,683.61

66 12-12-2019 CWDR//517930/A8723001                 500.00 3,183.61
67 12-12-2019 934612004137/INTEGRA                 2,500.00 5,683.61
68 12-12-2019 BUPI/934636672028/12-12-2019

12:34:37/UPI
                5,300.00 383.61

69 12-12-2019 934612006499/INTEGRA                 1,300.00 1,683.61
70 12-12-2019 BUPI/934636912377/12-12-2019

12:57:03/UPI
                1,500.00 183.61

71 13-12-2019 StUBP-91626943/                 111.00 72.61
72 14-12-2019 BUPI/934832474493/14-12-2019

08:40:00/UPI
                2.00 70.61

73 14-12-2019 BUPI/934838738669/14-12-2019
14:07:02/UPI

                4,000.00 4,070.61

74 14-12-2019 StUBP-91669160/                 3,732.16 338.45
75 14-12-2019 IMPS/934814154807/RAZORPAY

SOFTWA
                3,176.23 3,514.68

76 14-12-2019 BUPI/934838854128/14-12-2019
14:17:57/UPI

                2,550.00 964.68

77 14-12-2019 IMPS/934814073854/ABHISHEK SINGH                 2,265.00 3,229.68
78 14-12-2019 StUBP-91669869/                 2,417.00 812.68
79 14-12-2019 BUPI/934814832431/14-12-2019

14:46:08/UPI
                234.82 577.86

80 14-12-2019 IMPS/934814196675/RAZORPAY
SOFTWA

                2,004.00 2,581.86

81 14-12-2019 BUPI/934814896450/14-12-2019
15:00:17/UPI

                1,688.00 893.86

82 14-12-2019 IMPS/934815213442/RAZORPAY
SOFTWA

                1,700.00 2,593.86

83 14-12-2019 StUBP-91671458/                 2,140.00 453.86
84 14-12-2019 IMPS/934816260517/RAZORPAY

SOFTWA
                1,669.60 2,123.46

85 14-12-2019 BUPI/934840361034/14-12-2019
16:53:45/UPI

                2,000.00 123.46

86 15-12-2019 BUPI/934934942984/15-12-2019
10:24:54/UPI

                10.00 113.46

87 16-12-2019 IMPS/935011229380/PASFAR
TECHNOLO

                2,100.00 2,213.46

88 16-12-2019 BUPI/935036022522/16-12-2019
12:16:08/UPI

                2.00 2,211.46

89 16-12-2019 BUPI/935036051244/16-12-2019
12:19:00/UPI

                2,200.00 11.46

90 16-12-2019 IMPS/935022497159/INSTANT PAY
IND

                1.00 12.46

91 17-12-2019 BUPI/935138412925/17-12-2019
14:29:19/UPI

                4,600.00 4,612.46

92 17-12-2019 BUPI/935138418307/17-12-2019
14:29:49/UPI

                35.00 4,647.46

93 17-12-2019 BUPI/935138428457/17-12-2019
14:31:13/UPI

                4,611.80 35.66

94 17-12-2019 IMPS/935116345885/RAZORPAY
SOFTWA

                4,000.00 4,035.66

95 17-12-2019 BUPI/935141927044/17-12-2019
17:06:25/UPI

                2,552.00 1,483.66

96 17-12-2019 IMPS/935118867998/ABHISHEK SINGH                 2,265.00 3,748.66
97 17-12-2019 IMPS/935118424241/RAZORPAY

SOFTWA
                5,300.00 9,048.66

98 17-12-2019 StUBP-91803327/                 8,125.86 922.80



Sl No Txn Date Description Cheque No Withdrawal Deposits Balance
(in Rs.) (in Rs.) (in Rs.)

99 18-12-2019 IMPS/935208152381/RAZORPAY
SOFTWA

                8,100.00 9,022.80

100 18-12-2019 BUPI/935233989358/18-12-2019
09:29:35/UPI

                4,600.00 4,422.80

Statement Generated on : 09/01/2020 07:47:26 PM.

This is a computer generated statement and hence no signature required.

Please provide your contact details, Mobile number, PAN Card, Aadhar Card, Date of Birth to help you serve better.

Any discrepancy in this document of accounts should be notified to the bank within a period of 30 days of receipt of this statement.
It will be treated that the entries/contents of this statement are checked and found correct by you, if no such complaint is madewithin
the period stated above.

Beware of fictitious offers, messages/SMS about lottery winnings, cheap fund offers, employment offers, scholarship offers, offer of
immigration visas, offer of admission to reputed universities abroad and similar such offers from fraudsters either within the country
or from abroad.

For any support or clarification please contact Call Centre No.1800 220 229, 1800 103 1906, 022 40919191.


